
Chairman’s Report 

22nd June – 18th July 
 

Thursday 22nd June 

12 p.m. 

Royal Ascot Charity Day 

Chepstow Racecourse 

Sunday 25th June 

3 p.m. 

MCC Civic Service 

St Mary’s Priory Church, Abergavenny 

Monday 26th June 

6 p.m. 

Exhibition ‘Hidden in the Lining, Krishna in the Garden of 

Assam – the tale two textiles’ 

Chepstow Museum 

Monday 26th June 

 

Gwent Music Showcase Concert 

St David’s Hall, Cardiff 

Wednesday 28th June 

2 p.m. 

She Rallies Workshop with Judie Murray 

Abergavenny Leisure Centre 

Thursday 29th June 

7.30 p.m. 

Gwent Area Scout Council – Annual General Meeting 

Missioner to Seafarers, Newport  NP4 5BE 

Saturday 1st July Presentation of Prizes 

Haberdashers’ Monmouth School for Girls 

Saturday 1st July 

 

South Wales Shire Horse Society Show 

Beily Bedw Park Abergavenny 

Sunday 2nd July Caldicot Civic Service 

St Mary’s Church, Caldicot 

Friday 7th July 

11.45 a.m. 

Visit by the Royal Colonel HRH –  

Freedom of the town of Chepstow 

 

Saturday 8th July 

11 a.m. 

Caerphilly Civic Service 

St Sannan’s Church, Bedwellty, Blackwood 

Sunday 9th July 

3 p.m. 

Powys Civic Service 

St Beuno’s Church, Berriew 

Saturday 15th July Reaffirmation of the Freedom of Monmouthshire 

Abergavenny Parade – The Royal Welsh 

Sunday 16th July 

3 p.m. 

Torfaen Civic Service 

Holy Trinity Church, Pontnewydd 

Tuesday 18th July 

12.30 p.m. 

Home-Start Monmouthshire Annual General Meeting 

Bridges Community Centre, Monmouth 

 


